positive partnership REALLY!

PARENTS AS PARTNERS SURVEY

Use this survey with teachers and school staff to determine their attitudes to parents as partners.

This survey represents a snapshot of where you are in your dealings with parents.

Circle which is most appropriate

Stongly agree Strongly disagree

Statement

| view parents as partners in the education of their children. 5 4 3 2 1 N/A
| offer opportunities for parents to visit the classroom. 5 4 3 2 1 N/A
| utilise a variety of approaches to reach parents through the year. 5 4 3 2 1 N/A
| know the names of the parents of all the children in my class. 5 4 3 2 1 N/A
| regularly make positive phone calls to parents about their child. 5 4 3 2 1 N/A
| keep parents informed of where we are up to in the curriculum 5 4 3 2 1 N/A
and how they can help their child at home

Parents in my class are not surprised about their child’s progress 5 4 3 > 1 N/A
when it comes to report time.

I make an effort to communicate with parents who are not English 5 4 3 5 1 N/A
speaking.
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